
FACULTY OFFICERS

Ms Indira J Mbako imbako@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2170

Senior Faculty Officer

Ms Mercia Richards mrichards@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2964

Faculty of Health, Natural Resources and Applied Sciences

Mr Gilbert //Hoabeb ghoabeb@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2320

School of Engineering

Mr Phen Ilukena pilukena@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2661

School of The Built Environment

Ms Julia Semi jsemi@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2923

Faculty of Computing and Informatics

Ms Gillian Feris gferis@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2160

School of Human Sciences and Education

Ms Yvonne Shipanga yshipanga@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2671

Department of Economics, Accounting and Finance

Ms Seanie van Wyk sfvanwyk@nust.na  
Tel: +264 61 207 2835

Department of Marketing, Logistics and Sport  
Management Department of Hospitality and Tourism

Ms Colien Biwa cbiwa@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2117

Department of Governance and Management Sciences

Mr Brandon Strauss bstrauss@nust.na  
Tel: +264 61 207 2958

Rietfontein Satellite Campus School of  Agriculture and Natural Resource 
Sciences

Mr Simon Amunime samunime@nust.na  
Tel: +264 61 207 2339

Eenhana Satellite Campus

Ms Paulina Shaningwa pshaningwa@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2585

Lüderitz Satellite Campus

Mr Stephanus Mahalie smahalie@nust.na  
Tel: +264 61 207 2419

Department of Governance and Management Sciences

Ms Rudy-AM Naruses rnaruses@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2440

Faculty of Health, Natural Resources and Applied Sciences

Ms Sonja Samuels ssamuels@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2290

School of Engineering

Ms Jasmine Beukes jbeukes@nust.na  
Tel: +264 61 207 2942

School of The Built Environment

Ms Quendeline Jacobs qjacobs@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2160

School of Human Sciences and Education

Ms Julia Kashupi jkashupi@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2741

Department of Economics, Accounting and Finance

Mr Daniel Mbidi dmbidi@nust.na  
Tel: +264 61 207 2880

Department of Marketing, Logistics and Sport Management
Department of Hospitality and Tourism

Mr Dimbulukeni Nauyoma dnauyoma@nust.na
Tel: +264 61 207 2384
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ASSISTANT FACULTY OFFICERS (MAIN CAMPUS)


